
Parua Bay School Terms Dates for 2018 
 

Term 1 
Wednesday 7th February 
Friday 30th March 
Monday 2nd April 
Tuesday 3rd April 
Friday 13th April 
 

(90 half days) 
First Day Term 1 
Good Friday (Public Holiday) 
Easter Monday (Public Holiday) 
Easter Tuesday (School Holiday) 
Last Day Term 1 

Term 2 
Monday 30th April 
Monday 4th June 
Friday 6th July 
 

(98 half days) 
First Day Term 2 
Queen’s Birthday (Public Holiday) 
Last Day Term 2 

Term 3 
Monday 23rd July 
Friday 28th September 
 

(100 half days) 
First Day Term 3 
Last Day Term 3 

Term 4 
Monday 15th October  
Monday 22nd October 
Thursday 20th December 
 

(96 half days) 
First Day Term 4 
Labour Day (Public Holiday) 
Last Day Term 4 

 

 


